

Baird Park Recreational Trail
Aberdeen, South Dakota
A-8139

Bid Tabulation
Thursday, July 01, 2021

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	B&B Contracting, Inc. Aberdeen, SD		Lien Transportation Aberdeen, SD		Dahme Construction Co., Inc. Aberdeen, SD		Engineer's Estimate	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$7,143.20	\$7,143.20	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,865.00	\$3,865.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
2	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1	L.S.	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$8,950.00	\$8,950.00	\$8,181.57	\$8,181.57	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	Clearing & Grubbing	1	L.S.	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$470.43	\$470.43	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
4	Unclassified Excavation/ Grading/ Topsoiling	1,100	CuYds	\$6.00	\$6,600.00	\$8.50	\$9,350.00	\$17.14	\$18,854.00	\$15.00	\$16,500.00
5	Geotextile Separator Fabric	2,840	S.Y	\$1.75	\$4,970.00	\$1.75	\$4,970.00	\$1.21	\$3,436.40	\$3.00	\$8,520.00
6	Gravel Cushion (7.5" nominal depth)	1,200	Tons	\$19.00	\$22,800.00	\$23.50	\$28,200.00	\$20.49	\$24,588.00	\$26.00	\$31,200.00
7	2.5" Asphalt Recreational Trail	380	Tons	\$114.00	\$43,320.00	\$120.00	\$45,600.00	\$117.77	\$44,752.60	\$125.00	\$47,500.00
8	Seeding & Fertilizing	2	Acres	\$2,050.00	\$4,100.00	\$6,300.00	\$12,600.00	\$7,307.52	\$14,615.04	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
Total Base Bid				\$96,433.20		\$115,820.00		\$118,763.04		\$129,720.00	

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	B&B Contracting, Inc. Aberdeen, SD		Lien Transportation Aberdeen, SD		Dahme Construction Co., Inc. Aberdeen, SD		Engineer's Estimate	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
A1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,950.00	\$1,557.52	\$1,557.52	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
A2	Concrete Transition	200	S.F.	\$7.75	\$1,550.00	\$16.15	\$3,230.00	\$17.05	\$3,410.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00
A3	Pedestrian Boardwalk	1	L.S.	\$30,130.00	\$30,130.00	\$45,500.00	\$45,500.00	\$45,907.06	\$45,907.06	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Total with Alternate Bid				\$34,080.00		\$50,680.00		\$50,874.58		\$29,600.00	

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT.



PROJECT ENGINEER: _____ DATE: 7-1-2021